
MENS 198.0 RESULTS

Mens 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Matthew Coltrane Santa Fe Trail High School 197.0 270.0 0

2 Solomon Drinkard Valley Falls High School 194.0 265.0 0

3 Colton Caswell Central Heights Vikings 198.0 265.0 0

4 Jacob Clary Troy 196.0 255.0 0

5 Abraham Noll JCN 191.0 240.0 0

6 Alazay Dempsey Santa Fe Trail High School 198.0 240.0 0

7 JW Moore Jackson Heights High School 197.8 235.0 0

8 Kemper Clary Troy 196.0 225.0 0

9 Jake Skahan Iola High School 198.0 225.0 0

10 Nolan Horner Troy 194.0 210.0 0

11 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 182.0 175.0 0

12 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 196.0 165.0 0

13 Cohen Navinsky JCN 185.0 160.0 0

14 Gage Overton Central Heights Vikings 185.0 150.0 0

15 Logan Grubb Santa Fe Trail High School 196.0 150.0 0

16 Aiden  Dedeke Pleasant Ridge High School 182.0 0 0

17 Dylan Cervantez Valley Falls High School 192.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alazay Dempsey Santa Fe Trail High School 198.0 455.0 0

2 Matthew Coltrane Santa Fe Trail High School 197.0 445.0 0

3 Kemper Clary Troy 196.0 405.0 0

4 JW Moore Jackson Heights High School 197.8 380.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Colton Caswell Central Heights Vikings 198.0 375.0 0

6 Nolan Horner Troy 194.0 350.0 0

7 Jake Skahan Iola High School 198.0 315.0 0

8 Jacob Clary Troy 196.0 305.0 0

9 Logan Grubb Santa Fe Trail High School 196.0 285.0 0

10 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 182.0 275.0 0

11 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 196.0 260.0 0

12 Cohen Navinsky JCN 185.0 255.0 0

13 Solomon Drinkard Valley Falls High School 194.0 225.0 0

14 Gage Overton Central Heights Vikings 185.0 200.0 0

15 Aiden  Dedeke Pleasant Ridge High School 182.0 0 0

16 Abraham Noll JCN 191.0 0 0

17 Dylan Cervantez Valley Falls High School 192.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Matthew Coltrane Santa Fe Trail High School 197.0 305.0 0

2 Colton Caswell Central Heights Vikings 198.0 285.0 0

3 JW Moore Jackson Heights High School 197.8 245.0 0

4 Alazay Dempsey Santa Fe Trail High School 198.0 245.0 0

5 Kemper Clary Troy 196.0 215.0 0

6 Jacob Clary Troy 196.0 215.0 0

7 Solomon Drinkard Valley Falls High School 194.0 205.0 0

8 Cohen Navinsky JCN 185.0 190.0 0

9 Nolan Horner Troy 194.0 165.0 0

10 Logan Grubb Santa Fe Trail High School 196.0 165.0 0

11 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 196.0 160.0 0

12 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 182.0 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Gage Overton Central Heights Vikings 185.0 135.0 0

14 Aiden  Dedeke Pleasant Ridge High School 182.0 0 0

15 Abraham Noll JCN 191.0 0 0

16 Dylan Cervantez Valley Falls High School 192.0 0 0

17 Jake Skahan Iola High School 198.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Matthew Coltrane Santa Fe Trail High School 197.0 1020.0 10

2 Alazay Dempsey Santa Fe Trail High School 198.0 940.0 8

3 Colton Caswell Central Heights Vikings 198.0 925.0 6

4 JW Moore Jackson Heights High School 197.8 860.0 4

5 Kemper Clary Troy 196.0 845.0 2

6 Jacob Clary Troy 196.0 775.0 1

7 Nolan Horner Troy 194.0 725.0 0

8 Solomon Drinkard Valley Falls High School 194.0 695.0 0

9 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 182.0 605.0 0

10 Cohen Navinsky JCN 185.0 605.0 0

11 Logan Grubb Santa Fe Trail High School 196.0 600.0 0

12 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 196.0 585.0 0

13 Jake Skahan Iola High School 198.0 540.0 0

14 Gage Overton Central Heights Vikings 185.0 485.0 0

15 Abraham Noll JCN 191.0 240.0 0

16 Aiden  Dedeke Pleasant Ridge High School 182.0 0 0

17 Dylan Cervantez Valley Falls High School 192.0 0 0


